		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BD49K24G-TL датащи(PDF) 7 Page - Rohm
	 номер детали	 BD49K24G-TL
	подробное описание детали	 Standard CMOS Standard CMOS
	 Download	  18 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 ROHM [Rohm]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.rohm.com
	Logo
 BD49K24G-TL датащи(HTML) 7 Page - Rohm
zoom in
zoom out
 7 / 18 page
Datasheet
7/15
BD48xxx series
BD49xxx series
TSZ02201-0R7R0G300030-1-2
© 2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
22.May.2013.Rev.008
TSZ22111
・
15
・
001
●
Electrical Characteristics (Unless Otherwise Specified, Ta=-40 to 105°C) - continued
Parameter
Symbol
Condition
Limit
Unit
Min.
Typ.
Max.
‘Low’Output Voltage (Nch)
VOL
VDD=1.5V, ISINK = 0.4 mA, VDET=2.3-6.0V
-
-
0.5
V
VDD=2.4V, ISINK = 2.0 mA, VDET=2.7-6.0V
-
-
0.5
‘High’Output Voltage (Pch)
(BD49Exxx Series)
VOH
VDD=4.8V, ISOURCE=0.7 mA, VDET(2.3V to 4.2V)
VDD-0.5
-
-
V
VDD=6.0V, ISOURCE=0.9 mA,VDET(4.3V to 5.2V)
VDD-0.5
-
-
VDD=8.0V, ISOURCE=1.1 mA,VDET(5.3V to 6.0V)
VDD-0.5
-
-
Leak Current when OFF
(BD48xxx Series)
Ileak
VDD=VDS=10V
*1
-
-
0.1
µA
Detection Voltage
Temperature coefficient
VDET/∆T
Ta=-40°C to 105°C
(Designed Guarantee)
-
±100
±360
ppm/°C
Hysteresis Voltage
∆VDET
VDD=L
H
L, RL=470kΩ
VDET×0.03 VDET×0.05 VDET×0.08
V
VDET(T) : Standard Detection Voltage(2.3V to 6.0V, 0.1V step)
RL: Pull-up resistor to be connected between VOUT and power supply.
CL: Capacitor to be connected between VOUT and GND.
Design Guarantee. (Outgoing inspection is not done on all products.)
*1
Guaranteed at Ta=25°C.
	Аналогичный номер детали - BD49K24G-TL
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Rohm
BD49K24G-TL
509Kb / 19P	   Standard CMOS Voltage Detector IC
BD49K24G-TL
507Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS Voltage Detector IC
BD49K24G-TL
507Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS Voltage Detector IC
BD49K24G-TL
507Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS Voltage Detector IC
BD49K24G-TL
507Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS Voltage Detector IC
More results
	Аналогичное описание - BD49K24G-TL
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Aplus Intergrated Circu...
AIVR8511
194Kb / 7P	   Standard CMOS process
AP8921A
210Kb / 17P	   Standard CMOS process
AP89021
211Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS process
AP8942A
274Kb / 18P	   Standard CMOS process
AP89042
248Kb / 19P	   Standard CMOS process
AP89341
308Kb / 24P	   Standard CMOS process
AIVR1004
201Kb / 8P	   Standard CMOS process.
Fujitsu Component Limit...
CS81
75Kb / 12P	   Semicustom CMOS Standard cell
CS201
70Kb / 9P	   Semicustom CMOS Standard Cell
CS200
983Kb / 2P	   65nm CMOS Standard Cell
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com